Catalogue de pièces de rechange    9.2.2010
Varaosaluettelo
Spare parts list
PALAX Power 90s
PALAX Power 90sG
Terästakomo Oy
Lahdentie 9
61400 Ylistaro, FINLAND

Tilauksessa mainittava aina tilausnumero, osan nimi, koneen sarjanumero ja
valmistusvuosi.
GB Ordering guide
Seek the right picture.
See the part number.
Look, by using the picture- and partnumber for the right orderingnumber of the
sparepart from the spareparts list.
When ordering always mention the sparepart number, partname, serialnumber
and manufacturing year.
1 1 31747 Support de convoyeur 1
1 2 10993 Curseur 2
Fixation : M8x25 DIN7991 1 pce / pièce 2
1 3 31748 Capot avant 1
Fixation : M8x25 DIN7991 2
1 4 31749 Nœud 1
1 5 31750 Ridelle latérale 1
1 6 31751 Couvre-lame, bas 1
1 7 31752 Capot supérieur, droit 1
1 8 31753 Côté boîtier de la lame, charnière à piano 1
1 9 31754 Boîtier de la lame 1
2 1 31755 Couvre-lame arrière 1
2 2 31756 Capot des raccords de graissage 1
2 3 31757 Capot arrière gauche 1
2 4 31758 Poignée baguette 1
2 5 31405 Capot de la sélection de l'entraînement 1 Uniquement TS/SM
2 6 31759 Poignée de levage 2
2 7 31760 Capot arrière droit 1
2 8 31761 Plaque arrière 1
2 9 31762 Réservoir d'huile 1
2 10 31763 Couvre-lame gauche 1
3 1 31764 Support, pour capot 1
3 2 13639 Clé pour lame 1
3 3 31765 Goulotte à sciure 1
3 4 10910 Support pour arbre articulé 1
3 5 31766 Distributeur 1
3 6 Raccord de graissage R1/8” DIN71412A 6
3 7 Double manchon 1/8" 460-2 4
3 8 Connecteur BLL 4RK 2 pièces / pièce 5
4 pces / pièce 10
3 9 OH947 Flexible 4
3 10 31767 Distributeur 1
3 11 Connecteur BLL 4MK6X1 4
3 12 31854 Pa 11 4/2 Noir mètres
4 1 15573 Moteur hydraulique GMP100 1
Fixation : M12x30 DIN603 2
4 2 31768 Axe du roulement arrière + supports 1 En option
Fixation : M12x30 DIN603 4
4 3 13644 Roulement, logement d25 1
Fixation : M8x20 DIN603 2
4 4 Roulement SB205 1
4 5 31396 Rouleau 1
4 6 31271 Plan 1
4 7 31769 Support avec axe 1
4 8 10615 Support, pour la table à rallonge 1
4 9 10604 Axe de verrouillage 1
4 10 10607 Ressort presse 2,0x25x65 1
4 11 10608 Cheville, pour la table 1
4 12 10543 Courroie, table d'alimentation 1
4 13 10592 Rouleau de quille 2
Pces Remarques
FRANÇAIS
Ill. Pos.
N° de
comman
ARTICLE
Pces RemarquesIll. Pos.
N° de
comman
ARTICLE
4 14 31862 Extension de table 1
5 1 31770 Table d'alimentation 1
5 2 31771 Lame 1
5 3 31386 Roulement SBPFL204 1